   Keramik Kondensatoren
     How to Order
Ordering Information  (Standard / Industrial Grade RoHS II)
 Bauform                   Dielectric                   Wert                        Toleranz                      Spannung                      Kappen                         Chipdicke                       Gurt
1812
 ………
RN
 ……...
223
…….
K
………
500
……..
N
……..
(X)
……
T(M)
…….
0402
0504
0603
0805
1206
1210
1515
1808
1812
1825
2020
2220
2225
 < 250V
RN=C0G
 RoHS II
RB=X7R
 RoHS II
W=X5R
 RoHS II
RM=C0G
  RoHS II
nonmag
RC=X7R
  RoHS II
 nonmag
BB=X7R
BMERoHS
BW=X5R
BMERoHS
472
(4.7nF)
102
(1nF)
103
(10nF)
104
(100nF)
105
(1µF)
106
(10µF)
107
(100µF)
B=0,1p
C=0,25
D=0.5p
F= 1%
G= 2%
J= 5%
K=10%
M=20%
4R0 = 4V
6R3= 6.3V
100 = 10V
160 = 16V
250 = 25V
350 = 35V
500 = 50V
101= 100V
201= 200V
N
Nickel
Sperrschicht
RoHS
C
Flexicap
RoHS
NG
Gold Flash
RoHS
B
CopperBar
nonmagn
RoHS
(X)
Chip
Dicke
X080
X092
X100
X150
T
Tape
W
Waffle
Pack
M
Marking
                                                            Kappen:  B =  Copper Barrier for Sizes >0805
BREDEMEIER ELECTRONICS GMBH  TEL. +49 (89) 90 80 24  Fax +49 (89) 9437 9546